Cena Metuje

2021-10-02 Nové Mésto nad Metuji

pripravka divky Ill. 300m

start ~10:17:10 | 2014 - 2015 | registered: 8

category # name
holky 103 BALCAR NELA
holky 107 HULKOVA ELISKA
holky 190 LINKOVA ANNA
holky 141 MARKOVA ANNA
holky 125 NOVAKOVA JULIE
holky 148 PAPEZOVA SARKA
holky 140 PETROVA MIA
holky 171 ZAKRAVSKA LILIANA

state

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

team
SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJf
SKI POLICE NAD METUJi
BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD
ATLETIKA NOVA PAKA
SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
VRCHOVINY
PRAHA
SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi

start list

year
2014
2014
2014
2014
2015
2014
2015
2015
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